1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
052323-B
04980903ZXT04980900S
Description
Thanks to interlocking pins on its sides, the MIDI® 498
Series 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder can be

locations for openings to accommodate various cable
entry needs (actual openings vary by part number)
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION FUSE
TYPE MOUNTING METHOD MAX CURRENT
RATING
MAX VOLTAGE
RATING
04980917ZXT 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with In-Board
Mounting Base, A & E Cover, No Hardware MIDI FUSE BOLT DOWN, M3 HOLES 200A 58VDC
04980923ZXT 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with Out-Board
Mounting Base, A & D Cover, No Hardware MIDI FUSE PLASTIC TAB WITH M6 HOLES 200A 58VDC
04980900S 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with In-Board
Mounting Base MIDI FUSE BOLT DOWN, M3 HOLES 200A 58VDC
04980900ZXT 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with In-Board
Mounting Base, Washers, Hex Nuts, and A & D Cover MIDI FUSE BOLT DOWN, M3 HOLES 200A 58VDC
04980902ZXT 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with In-Board
Mounting Base, Hex Nuts, and A & D Cover MIDI FUSE BOLT DOWN, M3 HOLES 200A 58VDC
04980903-BP
58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with Out-Board
Mounting Base, Washers, Hex Nuts, and A & D Cover -
Blister Pack
MIDI FUSE PLASTIC TAB WITH M6 HOLES 200A 58VDC
04980903ZXT 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with Out-Board
Mounting Base, Washers, Hex Nuts, and A & D Cover MIDI FUSE PLASTIC TAB WITH M6 HOLES 200A 58VDC
0498900.TXN 58V Bolt-Down High-Current Fuse Holder with Out-Board
Mounting Base, A & D Cover, No Hardware MIDI FUSE BOLT DOWN, M3 HOLES 200A 58VDC
Specifications
Current Rating Continuous:  150A
Current Rating Max:  200A